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Adams Lanette Mission Support Alliance, LLC Hanford Richland WA lanette_k_adams@rl.gov
Aslin Jamie Triad National Security, LLC Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos NM jlaslin@lanl.gov
Bowen Kristine Wastren Advantage Inc. Hanford Richland WA kristine_m_bowen@rl.gov
Boyce David Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID david.boyce@inl.gov
Dobbins Darin Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. DOE Legacy Management Grand Junction CO darin.dobbins@lm.doe.gov
Estes Kelly Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID Kelly.estes@inl.gov 
Gibson Melanie Savannah River  Savannah River Site Savannah River  SC melanie.gibson@srs.gov
Gilley Libby URS/CH2M Oak Ridge (UCOR) Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN libbygilley@ettp.doe.gov
Hammond Davyda Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN davyda.hammond@orau.org
Heger Amy Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN amy.heger@ORAU.org
Henry Jennifer CH2M Hill BWXT West Valley, LLC (CHBWWV) West Valley Demonstration Project West Valley NY jennifer.henry@chbwwv.com
Howard Sarah Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN sarah.howard@orau.org
Hughes Patricia Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID Hughes, Patricia L <Patricia.Hughes@icp.doe.gov>
Hunt Farren Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID farren.hunt@inl.gov
King Adrienne Washington River Protection Services, LLC Hanford Richland WA adrienne_l_King@rl.gov
Lariviere Sam Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Y‐12 National Security Complex Oak Ridge TN samuel.lariviere@cns.doe.gov
Lowry Kami Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Richland WA kami.lowry@pnnl.gov
Lovato‐Chavez Miranda Triad National Security, LLC Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos NM lovatom@lanl.gov 
Martinez Taylor Triad National Security, LLC Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos NM taylormtz@lanl.gov
Mckenzie Samuel UT Battelle, LLC Oak Ridge National Laboratory Oak Ridge TN mckenziesp@ornl.gov
McMurdo Heather Bechtel National, Inc. Hanford Waste Treatment Plant Richland WA hlmcmurd@Bechtel.com 
McNeel Kliss Fluor Idaho, LLC Idaho Cleanup Project Idaho Falls ID kliss.mcneel@icp.doe.gov 
Miller Jeffrey Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN jeff.miller@orau.org
Millikin Emily Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. DOE Legacy Management Grand Junction CO emily.millikin@lm.doe.gov
Moke Coby Mission Support and Test Services, LLC Nevada National Security Site Las Vegas NV mokecp@nv.doe.gov
Paulson David Triad National Security, LLC Los Alamos National Laboratory Los Alamos NM dpaulson@lanl.gov
Ramsey Chuck UT Battelle, LLC Oak Ridge National Laboratory Oak Ridge TN ramseyct@ornl.gov
Rochelle James (JJ) Pro2Serve Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN rochellej@p2s.com
Salvo Victoria Lawrence Livermore National Security, LLC Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory Livermore CA salvo1@llnl.gov
Serrato Lynn HPM Corporation Hanford Richland WA lynn_g_serrato@rl.gov
Shaffer Matthew Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN matthew.shaffer@orau.org 
Stulberg Ki  Oak Ridge Associated Universities  Oak Ridge Oak Ridge TN ki.stulberg@ORAU.org
Wenner Caren National Technology & Engineerng Solutions of Sandia, LLC Sandia National Laboratories  Albuqerque NM cawenne@sandia.gov
Whitham Ken CH2M Hill BWXT West Valley, LLC (CHBWWV) West Valley Demonstration Project West Valley NY ken.whitham@chbwwv.com
Wood Patricia Wastren Advantage Inc. Hanford Richland WA patricia_e_wood@rl.gov
Word Roosevelt Savannah River  Savannah River Site Savannah River  SC Roosevelt.Word@srs.gov


